ICatarinense de Supercross - 3 Etapa

50cc

Corrida

Race (11 Laps)

Curitibanos 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

11/5/2008 15:15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(18) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
1 15:38:36.124
2 50.778 - 15:39:26.902
3 52.345 +1.567 15:40:19.247
4 51.852 +1.074 15:41:11.099
5 51.532 +0.754 15:42:02.631
6 51.894 +1.116 15:42:54.525
7 54.613 +3.835 15:43:49.138
8 51.784 +1.006 15:44:40.922
9 52.688 +1.910 15:45:33.610
10 53.523 +2.745 15:46:27.133
11 53.837 +3.059 15:47:20.970
(9) GUSTAVO LUCATEL DE ALMEIDA MOURA
1 15:38:37.739
2 51.910 - 15:39:29.649
3 53.255 +1.345 15:40:22.904
4 54.150 +2.240 15:41:17.054
5 54.074 +2.164 15:42:11.128
6 54.199 +2.289 15:43:05.327
7 54.021 +2.111 15:43:59.348
8 53.856 +1.946 15:44:53.204
9 53.408 +1.498 15:45:46.612
10 53.173 +1.263 15:46:39.785
11 52.829 +0.919 15:47:32.614
(33) BRUNO ANDRADE COUTO
1 15:38:39.878
2 54.454 +2.030 15:39:34.332
3 53.640 +1.216 15:40:27.972
4 54.063 +1.639 15:41:22.035
5 53.716 +1.292 15:42:15.751
6 52.702 +0.278 15:43:08.453
7 52.765 +0.341 15:44:01.218
8 53.615 +1.191 15:44:54.833
9 52.424 - 15:45:47.257
10 53.923 +1.499 15:46:41.180
11 54.490 +2.066 15:47:35.670
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 15:38:41.437
2 54.804 +1.636 15:39:36.241
3 53.859 +0.691 15:40:30.100
4 54.148 +0.980 15:41:24.248
5 53.558 +0.390 15:42:17.806
6 53.168 - 15:43:10.974
7 53.872 +0.704 15:44:04.846
8 53.508 +0.340 15:44:58.354
9 54.562 +1.394 15:45:52.916
10 53.887 +0.719 15:46:46.803
11 53.615 +0.447 15:47:40.418
(57) HENRIQUE HERMES SCHMITT
1 15:38:42.322
2 55.149 +2.439 15:39:37.471
3 54.172 +1.462 15:40:31.643
4 54.603 +1.893 15:41:26.246
5 53.730 +1.020 15:42:19.976
6 53.543 +0.833 15:43:13.519
7 53.743 +1.033 15:44:07.262
8 53.588 +0.878 15:45:00.850
9 53.892 +1.182 15:45:54.742
10 53.294 +0.584 15:46:48.036
11 52.710 - 15:47:40.746

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(84) THIAGO BRENNER

1 15:38:41.405
2 59.660 +0.674 15:39:41.065
3 58.986 - 15:40:40.051
4 59.412 +0.426 15:41:39.463
5 59.575 +0.589 15:42:39.038
6 59.975 +0.989 15:43:39.013
7 1:00.274 +1.288 15:44:39.287
8 59.965 +0.979 15:45:39.252
9 59.818 +0.832 15:46:39.070

10 1:01.979 +2.993 15:47:41.049

(71) AUGUSTO CAMARGO

1 15:38:44.060
2 1:03.181 +0.384 15:39:47.241
3 1:02.797 - 15:40:50.038
4 1:03.258 +0.461 15:41:53.296
5 1:03.330 +0.533 15:42:56.626
6 1:05.521 +2.724 15:44:02.147
7 1:03.738 +0.941 15:45:05.885
8 1:05.554 +2.757 15:46:11.439
9 1:04.895 +2.098 15:47:16.334

10 1:03.115 +0.318 15:48:19.449
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